PORTWEST

C387 - Lined Action Trousers

Collection: Action Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

For extra warmth and comfort, a brushed knitted nylon lining has been
added to our popular Action Trousers. With knee pad pockets and double-
ply reinforcement to the seat and knee areas, comfort and durability are
ensured at all times.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range.
These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple zip
pockets for security and convenience. Each Action trouser style can be
matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.
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Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Washable nylon inner lining
- 11 pockets for ample storage
- Side pocket

- Two back zip pockets

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Zipped pockets

- Available from size XS

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Standard fit
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C387 - Lined Action Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C387NARXS
C387NARS
C387NARM
C387NARL
C387NARXL
C387NARXXL
C387NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.6800
0.7220
0.7260
0.7720
0.7920
0.8190
0.8420

Cubic(m?)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0780
0.0780
0.0780

EAN13

5036108176502
5036108176489
5036108176472
5036108176465
5036108176496
5036108176519
5036108176526

GTIN/DUN14

15036108731982
15036108612953
15036108612946
15036108612939
15036108612960
15036108612977
15036108612984
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