PORTWEST_®

Base

C387 - Lined Action Trousers

Collection: Action Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Outer Carton: 24

Product information

For extra warmth and comfort, a brushed knitted nylon lining has been added to our popular Action Trousers. With knee pad pockets and doubleply reinforcement to the seat and knee areas, comfort and durability are ensured at all times.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range. These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple zip pockets for security and convenience. Each Action trouser style can be matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- \bullet Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Washable nylon inner lining
- 11 pockets for ample storage
- Side pocket
- Two back zip pockets
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
- Zipped pockets
- Available from size XS
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Standard fit

PORTWEST_®



C387 - Lined Action Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C387NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.6800	0.0728	5036108176502	15036108731982
C387NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.7220	0.0728	5036108176489	15036108612953
C387NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.7260	0.0728	5036108176472	15036108612946
C387NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.7720	0.0728	5036108176465	15036108612939
C387NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	0.7920	0.0780	5036108176496	15036108612960
C387NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	0.8190	0.0780	5036108176519	15036108612977
C387NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	0.8420	0.0780	5036108176526	15036108612984